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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jared Readford3011
Dubbo

9.850 9.350 8.6009.350 9.7008.700 55.550
1 1 4T 18 10T 2T 1 

1 

Eden Utomo3038
SHG

8.700 8.750 8.9009.500 10.0009.600 55.450
20T 6T 3 7 1 1 2 

2 

CHRISTOPHER MANOUKIAN3030
SGC

8.600 9.050 8.7509.600 9.1509.200 54.350
23T 3T 1 10T 3T 7T 3 

3 

Ashton Hampson3027
MWGC

9.400 8.850 8.7009.050 9.0509.200 54.250
5T 5 10 14T 3T 9T 4 

4 

Christopher Dimos3028
MWGC

9.600 8.750 8.5009.200 9.7008.300 54.050
2T 6T 6T 21T 20T 2T 5 

5 

Joel Barker3012
Dubbo

9.500 8.550 9.3008.500 9.3008.500 53.650
4 9T 21 1T 14T 4 6 

6 

Asser Elsayed3036
SHG

9.050 9.100 8.7509.200 8.9008.450 53.450
12 2 6T 10T 16T 14T 7 

7 

Taha Mohseni3039
SHG

8.600 8.750 8.4509.350 9.2508.300 52.700
23T 6T 4T 23 20T 5T 8 

8 

Oscar Haugerud3040
SHG

8.550 9.050 8.4008.650 9.2508.700 52.600
28T 3T 15T 24T 10T 5T 9 

9 

Jared Zanotto3041
Wollongong

9.100 8.100 8.5507.950 9.0509.150 51.900
11 15 31 19T 5T 9T 10 

10 

Yassin Zahra3034
SGC

9.400 8.050 8.1508.550 8.9508.750 51.850
5T 16 20 33T 9 12T 11 

11 

GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ3031
SGC

8.700 6.700 8.2509.550 8.8509.300 51.350
20T 33 2 30T 2 17T 12 

12 

RAPHAEL HARPAZ3006
Bunnerong

8.650 7.400 9.1508.950 8.7508.400 51.300
22 21T 11T 5 18 21T 13 

13 

Henry Kozlovsky8050
Epping

9.250 7.250 8.5008.600 8.8508.800 51.250
8 24T 17T 21T 8 17T 14T

14T

Hayden Reeves3014
FDLC

8.600 8.250 8.3008.300 8.6509.150 51.250
23T 12T 23T 28T 5T 25T 14T

14T

JASPER SELINGER3005
Bunnerong

8.550 7.050 8.8009.100 8.9508.600 51.050
28T 31 9 9 12 12T 16 

16 

AIDEN KANEVSKY3007
Bunnerong

8.850 7.150 9.1008.950 9.1507.750 50.950
15T 26T 11T 6 35T 7T 17 

17 

Filip Kratochvil3022
Icon

8.550 8.550 8.7508.150 8.9007.800 50.700
28T 9T 27T 10T 33T 14T 18 

18 

JOACHIM TABONE3035
SGC

8.800 7.400 8.4009.150 8.7007.950 50.400
17T 21T 8 24T 29 23T 19T

19T

Christian Cosworth3015
FDLC

8.400 7.150 8.8508.800 8.9008.300 50.400
32 26T 13 8 20T 14T 19T

19T

Luka Sassall3042
Wollongong

9.600 6.900 9.2507.300 8.5508.550 50.150
2T 32 37 3 13 29T 21T

21T

Mitchell Collins3037
SHG

7.900 8.250 8.6508.650 8.8007.900 50.150
38T 12T 15T 16T 30T 19T 21T

21T

Samuel Robards3017
HSC

8.150 8.450 8.3508.300 8.1508.350 49.750
35 11 23T 26T 19 35 23 

23 

Joseph Denman3009
CWG

9.200 7.150 9.3007.000 7.9509.000 49.600
9 26T 41 1T 7 38 24 

24 

Alexander Bruno3001
Bankstown

8.800 7.900 8.5508.000 8.1008.050 49.400
17T 17 30 19T 28 36 25 

25 

LIAM LOUGHRAN3032
SGC

8.800 7.250 8.6507.650 8.6508.250 49.250
17T 24T 34T 16T 24 25T 26 

26 
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Daniel Photios8053
Epping

8.350 7.600 7.4008.700 8.5508.450 49.050
33 18T 14 41 16T 29* 27T

27T

DANIEL JUDIN3004
Bunnerong

8.600 7.100 8.3508.250 8.5508.200 49.050
23T 30 26 26T 25 29* 27T

27T

Joshua Coble8052
Epping

8.450 7.550 8.2508.600 9.0007.100 48.950
31 20 17T 30T 41 11 29 

29 

Baylin Goodchild3021
Icon

8.900 6.550 8.7508.150 8.5507.450 48.350
14 35T 27T 10T 40 29T 30 

30 

Nikhil Warrier3002
Bankstown

8.600 7.600 8.7008.400 8.0006.850 48.150
23T 18T 22 14T 43 37 31 

31 

Jude Glendining3020
Icon

9.150 6.250 9.2007.400 8.3007.800 48.100
10 38 36 4 33T 34 32 

32 

Daniel Hall3514
FDLC

7.900 6.600 7.8508.600 8.7507.900 47.600
38T 34 17T 35 30T 21T 33 

33 

Laith Alhatu3024
Macquarie

9.400 6.350 7.1507.850 8.6508.150 47.550
5T 37 32T 43 26 25T 34 

34 

Lancelot Saker3016
HSC

7.700 7.350 8.1508.050 7.8508.300 47.400
40 23 29 33T 20T 42 35 

35 

Isaac Marks3026
Macquarie

8.100 5.700 7.7008.300 8.8008.500 47.100
36T 39 23T 38 14T 19T 36 

36 

BROOKLYN KALEMUSIC3537
SGC

8.200 7.150 7.5007.650 7.9008.100 46.500
34 26T 34T 39 27 39T 37 

37 

ETHAN FOURACRE3003
Bunnerong

8.100 5.600 7.8007.200 8.7007.700 45.100
36T 40 39T 36 37 23T 38 

38 

Owen Madirazza3008
C2K

7.000 5.100 8.2507.850 8.6507.900 44.750
42 41 32T 30T 30T 25T 39 

39 

Sasha Vella3033
SGC

7.650 6.550 7.4506.950 8.3507.650 44.600
41 35T 42 40 38 33 40 

40 

Charlie Follows3019
Icon

8.950 4.000 7.3507.200 7.9007.500 42.900
13 43 39T 42 39 39T 41 

41 

Jeremy Edwards3018
Icon

6.950 4.250 7.7507.250 7.9007.000 41.100
43 42 38 37 42 39T 42 

42 

Julian Deburgh8051
Epping

8.850 8.250 8.300__.___ __.___7.750 33.150
15T 12T 43 28T 35T 43 43 

43 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gymnastics Australia


